
STATEMENT OF MEDIA RELEASE TO DAILY NEWSPAPERS 
18-07-2025 

PID Islamabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

FBR Interlink 10x3 19-07-2025 Corrigendum All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 471/25      2.Jang (C) 
      3.Dunya (C) 
      4.Ausaf GB 
      5.Aaj Pesh 
      6.Mashriq Qta 
      7.Kawish Hyd 
       

POF CJ 6x3 19-07-2025 Corrigendum I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 472/25      2.Dunya I.L.K 
       

AIG Police Kenad 15x3 19-07-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Ausaf (C) 
PID (I) 473/25    10  2.News (C) 
      3.Taqat Bal News Qta 
      4.Baithak Mul 
       

AIG Police Kenad 15x3 19-07-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Ausaf (C) 
PID (I) 474/25    No 11  2.News (C) 
      3.Sada e Waqt Mzbd 
      4.Harb e Baqa Qta 
       

AIG Police Kenad 15x3 19-07-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Ausaf (C) 
PID (I) 475/25    No 12  2.News (C) 
      3.Cholistan Times Ryk 
      4.Saboot Qta 
       

PBC Revolution 18x3 19-07-2025 RFP I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune Khi 
PID (I) 476/25      2.Jang Rwp 
      3.Dunya Lhr 
      4.Sama Lhr 
       

PMDC ABCL 10x2 19-07-2025 T Notice Rwp/Lhr 1.News Ibd/Lhr 
PID (I) 477/25      2.N Waqt Ibd/Lhr 
      3.Sad e Baab Lhr 

FEB & GIF Interlink 25x3 19-07-2025 EOI All Pak 1.Jang (C) 
PID (I) 478/25      2.Exp Tribune (C) 
      3.Bus Recorder Ibd 
      4.Sada e Chinar Mzbd 
      5.City 42 Lhr 



PEC Kenad 10x4 19-07-2025 P Notice I.L.K 1.Dunya I.L.K 
PID (I) 479/25      2.Dak Gujrat 
       

National Security Div SPPC Adarts  18x3 19-07-2025 ITB Local 1.Bus Recorder Ibd 
PID (I) 480/25      2.Express Ibd 
       

M/o IPC Fast Track 18x4 19-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 481/25      2.Dunya Ibd 
       

M/o IPC Fast Track 20x3 19-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 482/25      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

M/o IPC Fast Track 20x4 19-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Nation Ibd 
PID (I) 483/25      2.Express Ibd 
       

DC ICT Enhancerz 13x3 19-07-2025 T Notice Local 1.Exp Tribune Ibd 
PID (I) 484/25      2.Nai Baat Ibd 
      3.N Waqt Ibd 
      4.Capital Post Ibd 

NEPRA CJ 18x3 19-07-2025 Hearing All Pak 1.Bus Recorder (C) 
PID (I) 485/25      2.Express (C) 
      3.Manshoor Sgd 
      4.Bus Times Ibd 
       

COMSATS University Ibd Adage  14x2 19-07-2025 Hiring Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 486/25      2.Khabrain Ibd 
      3.Dunya Ibd 
      4.Taqabul Ibd 
       

NACTA Adventus  20x3 19-07-2025 T Notice I.L.K 1.Nation I.L.K 
PID (I) 487/25      2.Express I.L.K 
      3.Hari Khi 
       

Exim Bank Manhill 16x4 19-07-2025 ITB I.L.K 1.News I.L.K 
PID (I) 488/25      2.Ausaf I.L.K 
      3.Mumtaz Ibd 
       

NADRA Adreach 430cm 19-07-2025 P Notice Ibd/Lhr 1.Minute Mirror Lhr 
PID (I) 489/25      2.Express  Ibd 
       

NADRA Adreach 19x5 19-07-2025 P Notice Lhr 1.Jang Lhr 
PID (I) 490/25      2.Express Lhr 
       



IESCO Adreach 27x3 19-07-2025 Wanted All Pak 1.Nation (C) 
PID (I) 491/25      2.News (C) 
      3.Express I.L.K.P 
      4.Jang I.L.K.Q 
      5.92 News Ibd 
      6.Pak Today Lhr 
      7.Nai Baat Pesh 
      8.Asas Khi 

NADRA MCP 28x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lhr 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 492/25       
       

NADRA MCP 25x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lhr 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 493/25       
       

NADRA MCP 26x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lhr 1.Jang Lhr 
PID (I) 494/25       
       

NADRA MCP 40cm 19-07-2025 P Notice Local 1.Pak Observer Ibd 
PID (I) 495/25      2.Asas Ibd 
       

NADRA MCL 60cm 19-07-2025 P Notice Pesh 1.Province Pesh 
PID (I) 496/25      2.Muhim Pesh 
       

NADRA MCL 31x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lhr 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 497/25       
       

NADRA MCL 29x4 19-07-2025 P Notice GW 1.Dunya Gw 
PID (I) 498/25       
       

NADRA MCL 28x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lhr 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 499/25       
       

NTS Time & Space 5x2 19-07-2025 T Notice All Pak 1.Jang (C) 
PID (I) 500/25      2.News (C) 
       

ZTBL Time & Space 14x2 19-07-2025 P Notice I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 501/25      2.Jang R.L.K 
      3.News Coverage Khi 
       

ZTBL Time & Space 6x2 19-07-2025 Corrigendum I.L.K 1.Exp Tribune I.L.K 
PID (I) 502/25      2.Ausaf I.L.K 
       
       



NADRA Linkers 6x2 19-07-2025 Legal Notice Quetta 1.Baakhabar Qta 
PID (I) 503/25       
       

NADRA Linkers 11x2 19-07-2025 Corrigendum Ibd/Pesh 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 504/25      2.Aaj Pesh 
       

NADRA Linkers 10x2 19-07-2025 FSC Notice Local 1.News Rwp 
PID (I) 505/25      2.N Waqt Ibd 
       

NHA Media Partner 14x3 19-07-2025 Re ITB All Pak 1.News (C) 
PID (I) 506/25      2.Ausaf I.L.M.RYK 
      3.N Waqt I.L.M 
      4.Khabrain Mul 
      5.Naya Dour Mul 
      6.Qom Mul 
      7.Nikhar Ibd 
      8.Badalta Jehan Okara 
       
       

NADRA CJ 05cm 19-07-2025 P Notice Quetta 1.Bal Times Qta 
PID (I) 507/25      2.Jang Qta 
       

NADRA CJ 34x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lahore 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 508/25       
       

NADRA CJ 32x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lahore 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 509/25       
       

NADRA CJ 34x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lahore 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 510/25       
       

COMSATS University Ibd C7 12x2 19-07-2025 ITB Lahore 1.Exp Tribune Lhr 
PID (I) 511/25      2.Nai Baat Lhr 
      3.Jang Lhr 
      4.Undlas Times  Lhr 
       
       

NADRA Linkers 10x2 19-07-2025 P Notice Pesh 1.Express Pesh 
PID (I) 512/25       
       

NADRA Linkers 7x2 19-07-2025 P Notice Karachi 1.Dunya Khi 
PID (I) 513/25       
       



NADRA Adreach 27x4 19-07-2025 P Notice Lahore 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 514/25       
       

NADRA Maxim 32x3 19-07-2025 P Notice Lahore 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 515/25       
       

NADRA Maxim 31x3 19-07-2025 P Notice Lahore 1.Dunya Lhr 
PID (I) 516/25       
       

NADRA Maxim 145cm 19-07-2025 P Notice Khi/Hyd 1.News Khi 
PID (I) 517/25      2.N Waqt  Khi 
      3.Mehran Hyd 
       

NADRA Maxim 30x3 19-07-2025 P Notice Gujranwala 1.Dunya Gw 
PID (I) 518/25       
       

CDA-391 Adage  05x3 19-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.Nation Ibd 
PID (I) 519/25      2.Dunya Ibd 
      3.Exp Tribune Ibd 
      4.Jehan Pak Ibd 
       

CDA-390 MCP 05x3 19-07-2025 Corrigendum Local 1.News Ibd 
PID (I) 520/25      2.N Waqt Ibd 
      3.Express Ibd 
       

CDA-392 Media Partner 15x3 19-07-2025 IFB All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 521/25      2.Dunya (C) 
      3.Jang (C) 
      4.Sarkar Ibd 
      5.News lark Khi 
      6.Pearl View Rkt 
       

M/o FE & PT Marcom 10x4 19-07-2025 ITB All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 547/25    Musa Khail  2.News (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4.Jang (C) 
      5.Express (C) 
      6.Dunya (C) 
      7.Haal Qta 
      8.Akhabr Pesh 
      9.Media Pakistan Fsd 
      10.Nawa e Hazara Abt 
      11.City News Khi 
       



M/o FE & PT Marcom 10x4 19-07-2025 ITB All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 548/25    AJK  2.News (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4.Jang (C) 
      5.Express (C) 
      6.Dunya (C) 
      7.Talib Qta 
      8.Awaz e Sheher Pesh 
      9.Ittehad Abt 
      10.Sada e Pakistan Bwp 
      11.Aas Hyd 
      12.Awami Lalkar Rwp 
       

M/o FE & PT Marcom 10x4 19-07-2025 ITB All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 549/25    SIBI  2.News (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4.Jang (C) 
      5.Express (C) 
      6.Dunya (C) 
      7.Khitab Qta 
      8.Guncha Pesh 
      9.Mahasab Abt 
      10.Jhanda Okara 
      11.Asian Sun Ibd 
       

M/o FE & PT Marcom 10x4 19-07-2025 RFP All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 550/25    SIBI  2.News (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4.Jang (C) 
      5.Express (C) 
      6.Dunya (C) 
      7.Waqt Qta 
      8.Pakhtoonkaw News Mardan 
      9.Yarn Fsd 
      10.Veer Times Hyd 
      11.Dunya Numa Ibd 
       

M/o FE & PT Marcom 10x4 19-07-2025 RFP All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 551/25    Musa Khail  2.News (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4.Jang (C) 
      5.Express (C) 
      6.Dunya (C) 
      7.Tazaa Khabar Qta 



      8.Chinar Time Kuram 
      9.Azadi Swat 
      10.Dar ul Khabar Vehari 
      11.Eman Khi 
       

M/o FE & PT Marcom 10x4 19-07-2025 RFP All Pak 1.Exp Tribune (C) 
PID (I) 552/25    Neelum  2.News (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4.Jang (C) 
      5.Express (C) 
      6.Dunya (C) 
      7.Aaina Qta 
      8.Chand Swat 
      9.Sarmaya Hyd 
      10.Doraha Ibd 
      11.Domeel Mzbd 
       

 
PID Karachi 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

NBP 
PID K.216/25 
 

Inter Link 24x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
245 

KLI 1.The News (KLI)  
2. Daily Times (L) 

NBP 
PID K.217/25 

Inter Link 33x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
246 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI)  
2. Pakistan Today (K) 

NBP 
PID K.218/25 

Inter Link 54x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
247 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI)  
2. Exp Tribune (K) 

NBP 
PID K.219/25 
 

Inter Link 36x8 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
248 

KLI 1.The News (KLI)  
2. Nation (K) 

NBP 
PID K.220/25 

Inter Link 32x8 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
249 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI)  
2. Pakistan Observer (I) 

NBP 
PID K.221/25 

Inter Link 22x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
250 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI)  
2. Dawn (L) 

NBP 
PID K.222/25 

Inter Link 25x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
251 

KLI 1.Nation (KLI)  
2. Express Tribune (L) 

NBP 
PID K.223/25 

Inter Link 36x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
252 

KLI 1.The News (KLI)  
2. Exp Tribune Ibd 



NBP 
PID K.224/25 

Inter Link 27x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
253 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI)  
2. Nation (L) 

PIA 
PID K.225/25 

Maxim 18x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLI) 
3. Pakistan Lhr 
4. Pas e Parda Ibd 

Bahria University 
PID K.226/25 

Creative Junction 14x2 19.07.2025 Situation Vacant Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Jang (K) 

PRC 
PID K.227/25 

Velocity 39x4 19.07.2025 Job opportunities KLIPQ 1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.Nation (KLI) 
3.The News (KLI) 
4.Express (KLIP) 
5.Nawa-e-Waqt (KLI) 
6.Mashriq (Q)  
7. Kawish (Hyd) 
8. Ummat (I) 
9. 92 News (L) 
 

PIM 
PID K.228/25 

Creative Junction 5x2 19.07.2025 Corrigendum KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3.Yarn (Fsd) 
4.Date Line (I) 
 

PIM 
PID K.229/25 

Creative Junction 5x2 19.07.2025 Corrigendum KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3.Al-Jalal (Sarg) 
4.Regional Times (K) 

PIM 
PID K.230/25 

Creative Junction 15x4 19.07.2025 Diploma Program Khi 1.Jang (K) 

PIM 
PID K.231/25 

Creative Junction 20x4 19.07.2025 Diploma Program Lhr 1.Jang (L) 

HBFC 
PID K.232/25 

Orient 10x3 19.07.2025 EOI KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3. Pasban (Hyd) 
4. Bolta Pakistan (I) 
 

PAA 
PID K.233/25 

Octopus 18x2 19.07.2025 IFB 
29 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jehan-e-Pakistan (KLI) 
3. Loke (K) 
4. Wateen Vehari 



PIM 
PID K.234/25 

Creative Junction 13x4 19.07.2025 Diploma Program Isl 1.Jang (I) 

TDAP 
PID K.235/25 

Maxim 15x4 19.07.2025 Business 
Opportunities USA 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Nawa-e-Waqt (KLI) 
3.Regional Times (K) 
4. Rule (Hyd) 
5. Khaleej (I) 
 

PRC 
PID K.236/25 

Velocity 13x4 19.07.2025 Corrigendum Khi 1.The News (K) 
2.Express (K) 

PQA 
PID K.237/25 

Mindread 15x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice Khi 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (K)  
3. Out Come (Hyd) 
 

SSGC 
PID K.238/25 

Connect 20x4 19.07.2025 Tender Notice Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.The News (K) 
3.92 News (K) 
4.Express (K)  
5. Sindh Yar (K) 

PAA 
PID K.239/25 

Creative Junction 16x4 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
31 

Pesh 1.Pak Observer (P) 
2.Express  (P) 

PAA 
PID K.240/25 

Synergy 15x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
30 

KLI/ 
Hyd 

1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.Nai Baat (KLI) 
3.Jeejal (Hyd) 
4. Appeal (K) 
5. Bus News (Mul) 

NBP 
PID K.241/25 

Inter Link 22x4 19.07.2025 Career Ad 
254 

KLI 1.The News (KLI)  
2. Pakistan Today (L) 

PQA 
PID K.242/25 

Adarts 15x2 19.07.2025 Tender Notice Khi 1.Nation (KLI) 
2.Express (K)  
3. Shehar Nama (Ibd) 
 

SUPARCO 
PID K.243/25 

Maxim 15x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
02 

KLI 1.Business Recorder (KLI) 
2.Nawa-e-Waqt (KLI) 
3. Basharat (H) 
4. Pakistan (Ibd) 
 



FIA (CCC) 
PID K.244/25 

Maxim 14x2 19.07.2025 Ishtehar Shoro 
Ghogha 
M Aslam 

Khi 1.The News (K) 
2.Jang (K) 

ASF 
PID K.245/25 

Mindread 20x2 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
(Vehicle) 

 

Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Ausaf (K) 

ASF 
PID K.246/25 

Mindread 20x2 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
(Machinery) 

72 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Dunya (KLI) 
3. Sindh Affairs (K) 
4. Universal Recorder Ibd 
 

Rangers 
PID K.247/25 

Mindread 12x3 19.07.2025 Job Ad Khi 1.News (K) 
2.Express (K) 

Railway (Gwd Proj) 
PID K.248/25 

Uptick 54x3 19.07.2025 Job Opportunities KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jang (KLI) 
3. Jehan-e-Pakistan (L) 
4. Express (K) 
 

PSPC 
PID K.249/25 

Mainhill 12x3 19.07.2025 IFB 
2249 

KLI 1.The News (KLI) 
2.Express (KLI) 
3.Barsat (K) 
4. Arman (K) 
5. Commercial News (K) 
 

SUPARCO 
PID K.250/25 

Maxim 25x3 19.07.2025 Career Opportunities Lhr 1.The News (L) 
2.Jang (L) 

FGEI 
PID K.251/25 

Maxim 12x2 19.07.2025 Admission Khi 1.Daily Times (K) 
2.Express (K) 

PNSC 
PID K.252/25 

Maxim 18x2 19.07.2025 IFB Khi 1.Business Recorder (K) 
2.92 News (K) 

Custom (IP Branch) 
PID K.253/25 

M & C Sachi 10x2 19.07.2025 Court Notice 
M Asim & Others 

Khi 1.Exp Tribune (K) 
2.Jang (K) 

Steel Mills 
PID K.254/25 

Mainhill 5x2 19.07.2025 Corrigendum Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Express (K) 



PAA 
PID K.255/25 

Creative Junction 17x4 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
32 

Isl/Gilg 1.The News (I) 
2.Ausaf (I) 
3.K-2 (Gilg)  
4. Pakistan Observer (I) 
 
 

PAA 
PID K.256/25 

Creative Junction 12x4 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
33 

Khi 1.News (K) 
2.Nawa-e-Waqt (K) 

State Life 
PID K.257/25 

Argus 14x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
60 

KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Khabrain (KLI)  
3. Nau Missal (Lrk) 
4. Jurat( L) 
 
 

PMSA 
PID K.258/25 

M & C Sachi 8x2 19.07.2025 Quotation Notice 
93 

Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Jehan-e-Pakistan (K) 

PMSA 
PID K.259/25 

M & C Sachi 8x2 19.07.2025 Quotation Notice 
94 

Khi 1.Dawn (K) 
2.Khabrain (K) 

TCP 
PID K.260/25 

Mindread 22x2 19.07.2025 Tender Notice Comb 1.Express Tribune (C) 
2.Dunya (C) 
3. Wisdom (Suk) 
4. Nawa e Das Ibd 
 
 

CB Faisal 
PID K.261/25 

M & C Sachi 23x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice 
1325 

Khi 1.The News (K) 
2.Express (K) 
 
 

TDAP 
PID K.262/25 

Connect 15x4 19.07.2025 Request for Proposal KLI 1.Express Tribune (KLI) 
2.Jehan-e-Pakistan (KLI) 
3.Ausaf (K) 
4. Kaleem (Suk) 
5. Capital Mail (I) 

 
PID Lahore 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

NGC Wings Media 16x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice All Pak 1.Express(C)                          
PID(L) 145 /25      2.News (C) 



      4. Ailan Mul 
      5. Al-Jalal Sgd 
      6. Jurat Lhr 

MEPCO Wings Media  25x3 19.07.2025 Tender Notice L M 1.Exp Tribune L                           
PID(L) 146 /25      2.N.Waqt  M 
      3.Aftab M 
      4. Rehbar BWP 
       

MEPCO Wings Media 18x3 19.07.2025 Invitation To L R K M 1.Bus Recorder L R K                           
PID(L) 147 /25    Bids  2.Dunya L M 
      3.Khabrain M 
      4. Khabarwaly Hyd  
      5. Multan Post Mul 
       

LESCO Interlink 10x2 19.07.2025 Shut Down  Lahore 1.Jang L                           
PID(L) 149 /25       
       

Shaikh Zayed  Channel 7 12x3 19.07.2025 Invitation To All Pak 1.92News (C)                          
PID(L) 150 /25    Bids  2.News (C) 
      3. Sada e Transport Lhr 
      4. Mossar Lhr 

C B Sialkot  Media Prof 38x3 19.07.2025 Auction Notice All Pak 1.Jang  (C)                          
PID(L) 151 /25      2.N.Waqt (C) 
      3.Nation (C) 
      4. Samaj GW 
      5. Khat Gujrat  
      6. Sukar Khi 
       

SNGPL Times & Space 21x2 19.07.2025 Tender Notice L R K  1.Exp Tribune L R K                         
PID(L) 153 /25      2.Nai Baat L R K 
      3. Awami Awaz Khi 
      4. Jehan Isb 

C B Kharian  Midas Inter 15x3 19.07.2025 Auction Notice L Grw 1.Dunya L Grw                          
PID(L) 154 /25      2.Nation L  
      3. Shelter Fsd 
       

NAB Channel 7 12x2 19.07.2025 Public Notice Lahore 1.Express L                           
PID(L) 157 /25      2.News  L  
       

 
PID Peshawar 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers  
(7) 



PPSA, Pew  
PID (P) No. 204/25 

Time & Space 10x2 19/07/2025 Tender Notice KP 1. Dawn, Ibd 
2. Waqt, Pesh 
 

USC, Pew 
PID (P) No. 205/25 

Creative Junction 13x4 19/07/2025 Auction KP 1. The News, Ibd 
2. Mashriq, Pesh 
3. Hewad, Pesh 
4.Bhasha News Bisham 

TIP, Haripur 
PID (P) No. 206/25 

Enhancerz 15x3 19/07/2025 Appointment KP 1. FroPak Observer, P/L 
2. Nai Baat, Pesh 
3. Jang, R/L 
4.Maidan Pesh 

TIP, Haripur 
PID (P) No. 207/25 

Smart ways 12x3 19/07/2025 Auction KP 1. Nation, Lhr 
2. Lead Pak, Pesh 
3. Ausaf, P/L/I/Mzbd 
4.Rehbar Mzbd 

 
PID Hyderabad 

Name of Client 
(1) 

Agency 
(2) 

Size 
(3) 

Pub. Date 
(4) 

Caption 
(5) 

Region 
(6) 

Name of Newspapers 
(7) 

IBA Skr 
PID(H) 27/2025 

 

Mindread 
Advt 

28x2 19.07.2025 Tender Notice All Pak 1.News  C  
2.Express Khi / Skr 
3.Bhakkr News Skr 
 

MUET Jamshoro 
PID(H) 28/2025 

 

Uptick 
Advt 

20x4 19.07.2025 NIT Khi/Hyd 1.Exp Tribune Khi  
2.Jang Khi 
3.Ibrat Hyd 
4.Parlau Khi 
 

HESCO Hyd 
PID(H) 29/2025 

Revolution 
Advt 

23x4 19.07.2025 Request for Bids All Pak 1.Nation  C 
2.Ausaf C 
3.Harlama C 
4.Awami Awaz C 
5.Country News C 
6. Jinnah Ibd 
7. Awami Jaiza Hyd 
8. Metro Times Pesh 
9. Sangram Vehari 
10. Sarwan Khi 
11.Mashriq Lhr 
 

 
PID Quetta 

Name of Client Agency Size Pub. Date Caption Region Name of Newspapers 



End. 

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) 

Cantonment Board,  Qta 
PID(Q)35/25 

Kenad 14x3 19-07-2025 Auction Qta 1.Masrhiq Qta 
2.Independent Qta 
3.Azadi Qta  
4. Qudrat Qta 
 

QESCO,  Qta 
PID(Q)36/25 

Adarts 6x2 19-07-2025 Corrigendum Qta/Khi 1.Dawn Khi 
2.Jang Qta 


